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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

Project Name:  Term Agreement for Daycare Lead Service Line Replacement 
Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff 
Specification No: 1272304 Department: Dept of Water Management 

Conference Date: Friday, April 8, 2024 Conference Location: In Person: Jardin Water Purification Plant Auditorium, 1000 E. 
Ohio Street, Chicago, IL 60611 at 10:00 A.M. 

 
Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7664 nancy.peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Jezieel Cortes City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4926 Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Jana Williams City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4902 Jana.williams@cityofchicago.org 

Tammi Morgan City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-5042 Tammi.morgan@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-1683 Justin.redington@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Grillo City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-2510 Michael.grillo@cityofchicago.org 

Joel Vieyra City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-744-6635 Joel.vieyra@cityofchicago.org 

Karen Bielarz City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-744-6635 Karen.bielarz@cityofchicago.org 
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Matt Quinn City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-744-6635 Matthew.quinn@cityofchicago.org 

Maria Oquendo City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-3573 Maria.oquendo@cityofchicago.org 

Cory Winland CDM Smith 125 S. Wacker, Suite 2510 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-780-7771 winlandcj@cdmsmith.com 

A. Hadjiagapiov CDM Smith 125 S. Wacker, Suite 2510 
Chicago, IL 60606 

 hadjiagapiova@cdmsmith.com 

Jason Taylor Five Star Energy Services 1581 E. Racine Ave 
Waukesha, WI  53186 

815-757-3963 eziel@fivestarenergyservices.com 

Kenneth Pittman Pittman Plumbing & Sewage Inc. 8449 S. South Chicago 
Chicago, IL 60617 

 pittmanplumbing@att.net 

Lionel Pittman Pittman Plumbing & Sewage Inc. 8449 S. South Chicago 
Chicago, IL 60617 

 pittmanplumbing@att.net 

Ricky O’Neal GWO Inc. 1035 W. 111th St.  info@GoGWO.com 

Eric Chung Millennium Contracting 5933 N. Knox Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60646 

847-493-9577 echung@millcc.net 

Perry Brown Applied Ethics Home Inspection  312-437-5557 aehisgo@outlook.com 

Johnny Wilkins JW Plumbing  773-656-0155 JWPlumbmedia@yahoo.com 
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Richard Nichols Plumbing Solutions Unlimited  773-263-9695 plumbingsolutionsunlimited@gmail.com 

Maurice Jackson Victory International Plumbing  773-991-0686 victoryintlplumb@yahoo.com 

William E Taylor AAPCA  312-312-0856 AAPCA.89@gmail.com 

Anna Hall P & H Divine Plumbing  312-533-9932 info@phdivineplumbing.com 

Pedro Ramirez United Enterprise  708-979-4959 pjramirez@unitedenterprisellc.com 

Michael Weathersby RKE Construction  773-403-0740 RKEconstruction@yahoo.com 

Ed Weathersby Ed Weathersby & Sons  773-617-3312 Edweathersby1@gmail.com 

Pedro Ramirez United Enterprise 9220 W. Ogden Ave. 
Brookfield, IL 

773-xxx-2564 Pedro_ramirez70@yahoo.com 

Raymondo Ramirez United Enterprise 9220 W. Ogden Ave. 
Brookfield, IL  

708-890-3791 rramirez@unitedenterprisell.com 

Ed Condon Miller Pipeline 301 N. Arthur 
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 

708-236-9202 Edward.condon@Millerpipeline.com 

Yuting Zhang SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 yzhang@sytecorp.com 
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Jiajia Guo SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 jguo@sytecorp.com 

Mario Short SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 mshort@sytecorp.com 

John Hiu Jr. SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 john@sytecorp.com 

Lawrence Pitts SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 lpitts@sytecorp.com 

Tyler Santos SYTE Corporation 1642 N. Bosworth 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-5192 tsantos@sytecorp.com 
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